Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1668

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1668.

Amend House Bill No. 1668 as originally introduced:

Page 11, line 5, delete "§ 23-42-505(a)(3)(D)" and substitute "§ 23-39-505(a)(3)(D)"

AND

Page 11, line 8, delete "<u>§ 23-42-505</u>" and substitute "<u>§ 23-39-505</u>"

AND

Page 11, line 11, delete "§ 23-42-614" and substitute "§ 23-39-514"

AND

Page 12, line 4, delete "<u>§ 23-42-505(c)(1)</u>" and substitute "<u>§ 23-39-505(c)(1)</u>"

AND

Page 20, line 14, delete "§ 23-42-605" and substitute "§ 23-39-505"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Hutchinson AAF/CDS - 022720031528 CDS184